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ADMINISTRATIVE
FEE SCHEDULE

Annual Balance Fee

Opening Minimum

Contribution Fee 5%

$100,000

 1.05% or $500*

Corporate Advised
Funds

*whichever is higher

Donor Advised Funds 

Annual Balance Fee

Opening Minimum

Contribution Fee 1%

$25,000

 1.05% or $250*
*whichever is higher

Annual Balance Fee

Opening Minimum

Contribution Fee None

$100,000

1.5%

Endowed
Donor Advised Funds 

Annual Balance Fee

Opening Minimum

Contribution Fee

$100,000Agency
Endowments

The Community Foundation of Utah is a mission-driven organization ensuring
a brighter tomorrow for Utah. Fees are the fuel for our community impact.

The administrative fee schedules for fundholders are below. 

None

1.5%

Annual Balance Fee

Opening Minimum

Contribution Fee

Community Impact
Funds

5%

$250,000

 1.05% or $500*
*whichever is higher


